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DOCUSIGN INC

ISIN: US2561631068

Overview

2024/06/27 08:00:57
Price

47.73 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.83% (-0.40)

US2561631068
DOCU
Hanover

EUR

Software

Stock

9,895 EUR
S&P 500

47.735 EUR (110)
48.615 EUR (110)
4773 EUR
47.73 EUR
47.73 EUR
48.13 EUR

WKN: 256163106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2561631068&ID_NOTATION=351424891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2561631068&ID_NOTATION=351424891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfdd51d2091e953a8960082e2d7db5f90b579952ef1df0fa872913d4059c774d&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3e2058501fed533e&time=1719569730&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a86adecb95d080d98598219c2a33d3a71547729f871563c56f3e9174411b852&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c7f69035773b8b9af&time=1719569730&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb06003bd9ccae00717f2e76472c1b3f732bc0f875de46414d20b29690edcf27&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55ee21e377338a948&time=1719569730&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec3a31a2a8757ac9a68a473b8911875062c5221670439e59cdd150846ef3ffcc&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8acb07715208ac6d7&time=1719569730&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5fad8a4b1286f964944526c788a36d3609232207e011f9253b7905234455f4b3&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=927c2f213a86868a0&time=1719569730&tool=RSC

DOCUSIGN INC

Details

2024/06/27 08:00:57

Price
47.73 EUR

Difference ©  -0.83%(-0.40)

General attributes

ISIN US2561631068
Symbol DOCU
Exchange Hanover
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,895 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 47.735 EUR (110)
Ask (Ask size) 48.615 EUR (110)
Open 47.73 EUR
High 47.73 EUR
Low 47.73 EUR
Close (prev. day) 48.13 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.48%  +551% -
Perf (abs.) -6.24 +2.52 -
Beta 1.05 1.27 2.09
Volatility 37.91 39.37 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 48.10 EUR (30)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 50.13 EUR (5)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 51.11 EUR (4)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 47.54 EUR (2)
YTD High | date 58.30 EUR (2024/01/16)
YTD Low | date 45.45 EUR (2024/02/21)
52 Weeks High | date 58.30 EUR (2024/01/16)
52 Weeks Low | date 36.02 EUR (2023/10/31)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 10:30 47.93 EUR 0.00 1
27
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:06 47.945 EUR 0.00 1
27
Nasdaq 2024/06/ 22:00 51.62USD 115.12 28,250
26
Munich 2024/06/ 08:10 48.245 EUR 0.00 1
27
London Stock 2024/06/ 15:42 50.19 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=351424891
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217465656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216587412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215893866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891278

DOCUSIGN INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

2024/06/
27

08:00 47.73 EUR

08:05 47.74 EUR

09:10 47.87 EUR

08:10 47.94 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223891278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214777067
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216003715

DOCUSIGN INC

Company profile

DocuSign

Contact Details
DOCUSIGN INC.

221 Main Street, Suite 1550 - 94105 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-415-489-4940
Fax: +
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mary Chairman of Board of

Wilderotter Directors

Anna Marrs Member of Board of
Directors

Blake Irving Member of Board of
Directors

Cain Hayes Member of Board of
Directors

Daniel Springer Member of Board of
Directors

Enrique Salem  Member of Board of
Directors

James Beer Member of Board of
Directors

Peter Solvik Member of Board of
Directors

Teresa Briggs ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Allan Thygesen Chairman of Managing
Board

Shanthi lyer Member of Executive
Committee

Anwar Akram Member of Executive
Committee

Blake Grayson = Member of Executive
Committee

Dmitri Member of Executive

Krakovsky Committee

lesha Berry Member of Executive
Committee

James Member of Executive

Shaughnessy Committee
Jennifer Christie  Member of Executive

Committee

Kamal Hathi Member of Executive
Committee

Kurt Sauer Member of Executive
Committee

Robert Member of Executive

Chatwani Committee

Stephen Shute  Member of Executive
Committee
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